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DATE

*

8-27-85

10-25-85

2-18-86

05-08-86

09-11-86

09-16-86

09-17-86

Auth Rec.

Auth Rec.

L2/4/87

#
32/17/88

8/10/G8

12/12/88

2/10/89

06-22-89

09-18-89

09-28-89

04-10-90

07-26-90

12-14-90

02-21-91

8-23-91

11-1-91

1-7-92

1-28-92

3-2-92

3-11-92

3-27-92

7-1-92

*1985

8-12-92

*09-26-88

03-17-93

03-26-93

D E C E A S E D

Young Robert D

Young Loleta Minor

Young Ethel W

Youna Lindsav Paul

Yon, Fred Ray

Minor
Young, Winfield Scott, Jr.

Yonce, Alton Bruce

Younginer, EwelT B.

Yon, James R.

Young iner, Nancy G.

Young, Robert Courtney

Y o r k , M i l d r e d Coker

Y o u n g , Ethel Mae

Younginer, Edward M. , Sr.

Young, Marilyn Louise

Young, Lowell, E.

York , Fred

Young, Gregory Thomas

Younginer, Herman W.

Y o n c e , Charlie Lewis

Young, Sarah L.

Y o u n g , Bever ly El izabeth Jenkins

Young, Tony Michael

Y o u n g , Daniel Kei th

Young, Jessie Marion

Young, Mavbelle LeDane

Young, Mildred L.

Yonce, Ora Muse

York, Thomas Henrv. Sr.

York, Ruth Elizabeth

Youngblood , Florence

Younginer, Delores F. a/k/a Younginer, Delo:

York, Margaret C.

Young , Joe Irwin

Yonce, Cora Lee Jones

Young, Adelaide B.

E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Delamare, Wilford M Exe

Diamond, Helen Gdn

Young, W i l l i a m W Exe

Youna, Eula C Exe

Yon, Mary Frances Exe

McCray, Carrie Allen Gdn

Yonce, Alice Estelle Exe

Auth Record

Auth Record

Younginer, Edward M. , Jr. P.R.

Young, S. Dawson and Marilyn Gdn.

Jackson , R icha rd K .
H a r t l e y , Mahlon P.R .

Y o u n g , Mitchell P . R .

Younginer, Vera Mae P .R .

Young, S. Dawson P.R.

Young, Douglas L. P.R.

York, J. Michael
York, -Fred H. ' Co-P.R.'s

Small Estate Affidavit

Younginer, Helen H. P.R.

Small Estate A f f i d a v i t

Duck, Annie Mae P.R.

Y o u n g , Harold R . PR .

Young, Janice C. P.R.

Y o u n g , James D . , J r . P . R .

Young, Bessie B. P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Phillips, Joseph, Jr.

Will/Papers Filed Only

York, Toni P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Papers Filed Only

"es C. Younginer, Jeffrey G. P.R.

Auth. Record

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Branham, Jeannene Y. P.R.

FILE

NUMBER

85-ES-32-00366

85-GC-32-00189

86-ES-32-00081

86-ES-32-00206

86-ES-32-00381

86-GC-32-00146

86-ES-32-00389

17-ES-32-OQ129

87-ES-32-457

87-ES-32-524

88-GC-32-8

8B-ES-32-340

E8ES-32-544

89ES3200061

89ES3200377

89FS3200559

89FS3200503

90ES3200242

90-ES-32-00515

90ES3200866

1ES3200129

91ES3200647

91ES3200822

92ES3200010

92ES3200079

92ES3200169

92ES3200192

92ES3200212

92ES3200235

92ES3200456

85ES3200551

92ES3200577

92ES3200613

88ES3200721

93ES3200165

93ES3200194
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